
Direction: M.G.R Koyambedu (C.M.B.T.)

82 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

505A bus Time Schedule
M.G.R Koyambedu (C.M.B.T.) Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:20 - 19:40

Monday 07:20 - 19:40

Tuesday 07:20 - 19:40

Wednesday 07:20 - 19:40

Thursday 07:20 - 19:40

Friday 07:20 - 19:40

Saturday 07:20 - 19:40

505A bus Info
Direction: M.G.R Koyambedu (C.M.B.T.)
Stops: 82
Trip Duration: 112 min
Line Summary:

The 505A bus line (M.G.R.Koyambedu (C.M.B.T.) - Thiruvallur) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) M.G.R Koyambedu (C.M.B.T.): 07:20 - 19:40(2) Thiruvallur: 07:21 - 19:39
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 505A bus station near you and find out when is the next 505A bus arriving.

505A bus time schedule & line map

M.G.R.Koyambedu (C.M.B.T.) - Thiruvallur Get The App505A

Thiruvallur Bus Station

Theradi

Gaudi School

Ikkadu Water Tank

Ikkadu (Bdo Office)

Ikkadu (Old Post Office)

Ikkadu (Hospital)

Ikkadu (Kandigai Madhakoil)

Ikkadu Kandigai

Othikkadu

Nazarath

Moolakadai

Keelanur Eb Office

Keelanur

Vishnuvakkam

Old Karikala Vanakkam

Vadhattur Junction

Vilappakkam

Valliyur School

Vellore Hospital

Vellore Ambedkar Salai

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/505A/98285945/6487087/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-2003322-98285945&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=M.G.R.Koyambedu%20(C.M.B.T.)%20-%20Thiruvallur
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DChennai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-2003322-98285945&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4612&af_sub7=4612&deep_link_sub1=4612&af_sub5=V1-Lines-1730800971&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D98285945%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D98285945%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_505A_M.G.R.Koyambedu%20(C.M.B.T.)%20-%20Thiruvallur_Chennai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_505A_M.G.R.Koyambedu%20(C.M.B.T.)%20-%20Thiruvallur_Chennai_View


Ammanam Bakkam

Tamaraipakkam

Sivan Kovil

Magaral Kandigai

Koduvally

Karanipataih

Jaya Suriya Engineering College

Dhass

Poochiathibedu

Vanianchathiram

Ambedkar Nagar

Alamadhi

Alamathi Pumping Station

Alamathi Cattle Farm

Alamathi Garden

Alamathi Eswaran Kovil

Edapalayam

Jeeva Nagar

Ambedkar Nagar

Kk Nagar

Gandhi Nagar West

Bammedukulam

Gandhi Nagar

Mutthu Mariamman Koil

M.A. Nagar

Elite Matriculation Higher Secondary

Red Hills X Road

Red Hills

Redhills Bus Terminal

Redhills Market

Auto Stand

Samiyar Madam

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/505A/98285945/6487087/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-2003322-98285945&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=M.G.R.Koyambedu%20(C.M.B.T.)%20-%20Thiruvallur
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/505A/98285945/6487087/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-2003322-98285945&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=M.G.R.Koyambedu%20(C.M.B.T.)%20-%20Thiruvallur


Direction: Thiruvallur

81 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

505A bus Time Schedule
Thiruvallur Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:21 - 19:39

Sivanthi College

Sri Nallaghu Polytechnic College

Polytechnic

Kavangarai

Puzhal Jail

Puzhal Bus Stand

Puzhal Camp

Cycle Shop

Madhavaram Bypass

Madhavaram Bypass

Madhavaram Bypass

Shastri Nagar

Retteri Signal

Kolathur Metro Water

Ambedkar Nagar

Senthil Nagar

Agrakaram

Kaikankuppam

T.B. Estate

Lucas Tvs

Wheels India Road Junction

Kovarthanagiri

Anna Nagar West

Thirumangalam

Thirumangalam Junction

Thirumangalam

Thirumangalam E.B.Office

Vijayakanth Kalayana Mandapam

M.G.R.Koyambedu (C.M.B.T.)

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/505A/98285945/6487097/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-2003322-98285945&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=M.G.R.Koyambedu%20(C.M.B.T.)%20-%20Thiruvallur


Monday 07:21 - 19:39

Tuesday 07:21 - 19:39

Wednesday 07:21 - 19:39

Thursday 07:21 - 19:39

Friday 07:21 - 19:39

Saturday 07:21 - 19:39

505A bus Info
Direction: Thiruvallur
Stops: 81
Trip Duration: 111 min
Line Summary:

M.G.R.Koyambedu (C.M.B.T.)

M.G.R.Koyambedu (C.M.B.T.)

Vijayakanth Kalayana Mandapam

Thirumangalam E.B.Office

Thirumangalam

Thirumangalam

Thirumangalam

Anna Nagar West

Kovarthanagiri

Wheels India Road Junction

T.B. Estate

Kaikankuppam

Agrakaram

Senthil Nagar

Ambedkar Nagar

Retteri

Retteri

Shastri Nagar

Madhavaram Bypass

Madhavaram Bypass

Cycle Shop

Puzhal Camp

Puzhal Jail

Kavangarai

Sri Nallaghu Polytechnic College

Sivanthi College

Samiyar Madam

Auto Stand

Redhills Market

Redhills Bus Terminal

Red Hills

Red Hills Thiruvallur Road Junction

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/505A/98285945/6487097/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-2003322-98285945&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=M.G.R.Koyambedu%20(C.M.B.T.)%20-%20Thiruvallur
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/505A/98285945/6487097/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-2003322-98285945&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=M.G.R.Koyambedu%20(C.M.B.T.)%20-%20Thiruvallur


Elite Matriculation Higher Secondary

St. Joseph School

Mutthu Mariamman Koil

Gandhi Nagar

Bammedukulam

Gandhi Nagar West

Kk Nagar

Ambedkar Nagar

Jeeva Nagar

Edapalayam

Alamathi Eswaran Kovil

Alamathi Garden

Alamathi Cattle Farm

Alamathi Pumping Station

Alamadhi

Ambedkar Nagar

Vanianchathiram

Poochiathibedu

Dhass

Jaya Suriya Engineering College

Karanipataih

Koduvally

Magaral

Magaral Kandigai

Sivan Kovil

Tamaraipakkam

Ammanam Bakkam

Vellore Ambedkar Salai

Vellore Hospital

Valliyur School

Vilappakkam

Vadhattur Junction



505A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chennai.
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Old Karikala Vanakkam

Vishnuvakkam

Keelanur

Keelanur Eb Office

Moolakadai

Nazarath

Othikkadu

Ikkadu Kandigai

Ikkadu (Kandigai Madhakoil)

Ikkadu (Hospital)

Ikkadu (Old Post Office)

Ikkadu (Bdo Office)

Ikkadu Water Tank

Gaudi School

Theradi

Tiruvallur Municipality

Thiruvallur Bus Station


